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Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University

Bsc 3 Year Exam Result 2022

Personal Details

200079350001

AASIFA

MOHD AARIF
GOVT. MAHAVIDYALAYA, SAMBHAL

Marks Details
1
16
29
45
66

Result Details
246
252
274
450
772
1350
PASS
SECOND

I n v Th.Total Pr.Total Total

35 26 77 57 134
32 21 82 58 140
Cleared
66 30 96
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
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